
Challenge A Mixed
No. Name 1500 500 1000 1000 1500 Points

1 406 Diego Amaya 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 5000

2 430 Darin Shim 800 800 800 640 800 3840

3 470 Leavi Mitchell 640 168 512 800 512 2632

4 419 Ray Shim 410 262 410 512 640 2234

5 415 Dylan Woodbury 512 328 640 0 328 1808

6 303 Lily McKay 168 210 328 410 410 1526

7 404 Hudson Halling 328 640 968

8 492 Minjun Shim 262 512 774

9 347 Maria Blessia Lee 210 410 620

Challenge B Mixed
No. Name 777 333 500 500 1000 Points

1 459 Alex Cella 410 800 800 1000 800 3810

2 314 Zoe Lai 640 512 640 640 1000 3432

3 426 Gavin Strazdins 512 410 1000 800 640 3362

4 437 Blake Larson 1000 1000 2000

5 325 Brooklyn Halling 800 640 1440

6 336 Isabelle Baker 328 328 656

7 408 Ivo Blessius Lee 0 0 0
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Event 2 - Challenge A X 1500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

430
470
419
492

Darin Shim
Leavi Mitchell
Ray Shim
Minjun Shim

2:30.933
2:31.380
2:32.309
2:41.985

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN

406
415
347
303
404

Diego Amaya
Dylan Woodbury
Maria Blessia Lee
Lily McKay
Hudson Halling

2:39.462
2:43.032
3:04.675
3:06.355
-

Q
Q

Event 3 - Challenge B X 777 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
PEN

314
426
336
459

Zoe Lai
Gavin Strazdins
Isabelle Baker
Alex Cella

1:46.884
1:47.350
1:47.565
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
DNS

437
325
408

Blake Larson
Brooklyn Halling
Ivo Blessius Lee

1:30.632
1:40.195
-

Q
Q

Event 6 - Challenge A X 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

406
430
470
415
419

Diego Amaya
Darin Shim
Leavi Mitchell
Dylan Woodbury
Ray Shim

2:50.242
2:51.751
2:52.014
2:52.419
2:53.162

1000
800
640
512
410
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No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9

404
492
347
303

Hudson Halling
Minjun Shim
Maria Blessia Lee
Lily McKay

3:03.085
3:03.811
3:13.026
3:15.262

328
262
210
168

Event 7 - Challenge B X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

437
325
314
426

Blake Larson
Brooklyn Halling
Zoe Lai
Gavin Strazdins

1:28.863
1:40.141
1:43.591
1:47.885

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6

459
336

Alex Cella
Isabelle Baker

1:42.577
1:57.653

410
328

Event 11 - Challenge A X 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN

406
347
303
415
419

Diego Amaya
Maria Blessia Lee
Lily McKay
Dylan Woodbury
Ray Shim

44.214
53.993
54.633
1:12.350
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
ADV
PEN

404
492
430
470

Hudson Halling
Minjun Shim
Darin Shim
Leavi Mitchell

46.060
48.462
1:05.240
-

Q
Q
Q

Event 12 - Challenge B X 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2
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No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

437
459
426

Blake Larson
Alex Cella
Gavin Strazdins

38.773
42.498
43.524

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
ADV
DNS

325
336
314
408

Brooklyn Halling
Isabelle Baker
Zoe Lai
Ivo Blessius Lee

44.012
1:00.106
1:01.166
-

Q
Q
Q

Event 17 - Challenge A X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

406
430
404
492
347

Diego Amaya
Darin Shim
Hudson Halling
Minjun Shim
Maria Blessia Lee

44.125
45.321
45.754
48.756
54.668

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
DNS

415
419
303
470

Dylan Woodbury
Ray Shim
Lily McKay
Leavi Mitchell

47.497
47.963
55.725
-

328
262
210
168

Event 18 - Challenge B X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

437
459
325
314
426
336

Blake Larson
Alex Cella
Brooklyn Halling
Zoe Lai
Gavin Strazdins
Isabelle Baker

38.527
41.757
41.830
44.775
47.802
54.828

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points
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Event 23 - Challenge A X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

406
430
415
470
419
303

Diego Amaya
Darin Shim
Dylan Woodbury
Leavi Mitchell
Ray Shim
Lily McKay

1:31.787
1:32.186
1:33.048
1:33.686
1:37.030
2:01.027

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 24 - Challenge B X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

426
459
314

Gavin Strazdins
Alex Cella
Zoe Lai

1:04.008
1:04.209
1:04.587

1000
800
640

Event 27 - Challenge A X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
DNS

406
470
430
419
303
415

Diego Amaya
Leavi Mitchell
Darin Shim
Ray Shim
Lily McKay
Dylan Woodbury

1:36.608
1:37.352
1:37.397
1:42.359
2:00.357
-

1000
800
640
512
410
0

Event 28 - Challenge B X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

459
426
314

Alex Cella
Gavin Strazdins
Zoe Lai

1:01.843
1:04.732
1:04.960

1000
800
640

Event 30 - Challenge B X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3

314
459
426

Zoe Lai
Alex Cella
Gavin Strazdins

2:11.996
2:14.708
2:16.057

1000
800
640

Event 31 - Challenge A X 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
DNS

406
430
419
470
303
415

Diego Amaya
Darin Shim
Ray Shim
Leavi Mitchell
Lily McKay
Dylan Woodbury

2:46.706
2:48.496
2:55.950
3:20.884
3:22.313
-

1000
800
640
512
410
328
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Challenge A Mixed
No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 430 Darin Shim 2:30.933

2 470 Leavi Mitchell 2:31.380

3 419 Ray Shim 2:32.309

4 406 Diego Amaya 2:39.462

5 492 Minjun Shim 2:41.985

6 415 Dylan Woodbury 2:43.032

7 404 Hudson Halling 3:03.085

8 347 Maria Blessia Lee 3:04.675

9 303 Lily McKay 3:06.355

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 406 Diego Amaya 44.125

2 430 Darin Shim 45.321

3 404 Hudson Halling 45.754

4 415 Dylan Woodbury 47.497

5 419 Ray Shim 47.963

6 492 Minjun Shim 48.462

7 347 Maria Blessia Lee 53.993

8 303 Lily McKay 54.633

9 470 Leavi Mitchell -

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 406 Diego Amaya 1:31.787

2 430 Darin Shim 1:32.186

3 415 Dylan Woodbury 1:33.048

4 470 Leavi Mitchell 1:33.686
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5 419 Ray Shim 1:37.030

6 303 Lily McKay 2:00.357

Challenge B Mixed
No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 437 Blake Larson 1:28.863

2 325 Brooklyn Halling 1:40.141

3 459 Alex Cella 1:42.577

4 314 Zoe Lai 1:43.591

5 426 Gavin Strazdins 1:47.350

6 336 Isabelle Baker 1:47.565

7 408 Ivo Blessius Lee -

No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 437 Blake Larson 38.527

2 459 Alex Cella 41.757

3 325 Brooklyn Halling 41.830

4 426 Gavin Strazdins 43.524

5 314 Zoe Lai 44.775

6 336 Isabelle Baker 54.828

7 408 Ivo Blessius Lee -

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 459 Alex Cella 1:01.843

2 426 Gavin Strazdins 1:04.008

3 314 Zoe Lai 1:04.587

No. 1000 Meters Best Time
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1 314 Zoe Lai 2:11.996

2 459 Alex Cella 2:14.708

3 426 Gavin Strazdins 2:16.057

1/6/2019 10:21:23 AM

Winter Challenge 2019
Time Classification


